S&W Seed Company CEO Mark Wong to Participate in Fireside Chat at ROTH Capital Conference

Event scheduled for March 18th at 3:00 pm PT (6:00 pm ET) and will be webcast live

SACRAMENTO, Calif., March 14, 2019 — S&W Seed Company (Nasdaq: SANW) today announced that the Company's President and Chief Executive Officer, Mark Wong, will participate in a Fireside Chat hosted by ROTH Capital, on Monday, March 18, 2019 at 3:00 pm

PT (6:00 pm ET). The event will take place at the 31st Annual ROTH Conference being held at the Ritz Carlton Hotel in Dana Point, California.



The event will be webcast live and can be accessed on the Company's website at www.swseedco.com/investors/ or http://wsw.com/webcast/roth33/sanw/. The event will also be archived on the Company's website for approximately 90 days.

S&W's management will be available for one-on-one meetings with investors. Investors interested in arranging one-on-one meetings should contact your ROTH representative. Alternatively, you may also call Lytham Partners at (602) 889-9700.

About S&W Seed Company

Founded in 1980, S&W Seed Company is a global agricultural company headquartered in Sacramento, California. S&W's vision is to be the world's preferred proprietary seed Company which supplies a range of forage and specialty crop products that supports the growing global demand for animal proteins and healthier consumer diets. S&W is a global leader in alfalfa seed and sorghum hybrid, with significant research and development, production and distribution capabilities. S&W also provides hybrid sunflower and is utilizing its research and breeding expertise to develop and produce stevia, the all-natural, zero calorie sweetener for the food and beverage industry. For more information, please visit www.swseedco.com.

Company Contact:

Matthew Szot, Chief Financial Officer S&W Seed Company

Investor Contact:

Robert Blum Lytham Partners, LLC Phone: (559) 884-2535 www.swseedco.com

Phone: (602) 889-9700 sanw@lythampartners.com www.lythampartners.com

© View original content to download multimedia:http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/sw-seed-company-ceo-mark-wong-to-participate-in-fireside-chat-at-roth-capital-conference-300812144.html

SOURCE S&W Seed Company